Clarinet in Bb

ANDROMEDA

SS H

=)

S =

N B

= Q

gz H

I 4

5 S

=

= 3 3

o= M@w
o
™~ 1
~ L
>

— [ v

o)

g |

o=

= |

=

d -

o

Lvu il v

= ||

[

p—a

o]

g Ll
~ |-
o

=] |1
S

1

e

& ™~

& -

S ¢ ¥

w ~N AN

T Np

QO

19

18

17

16

-
I
S

2503

3 24

21

20

_— T — T

32

37 @ allargando

4 1,

3

28

27 Un poco piu mosso

allargando

26

35 36
T

34

Allegro vivace
a2
Ot

33

=
=
>

p A

43
|
I

41

40

o LT
bl o
"

49

48

47

46

45

Hu t.
Lt t— =

Il

52

51
T

Allargand

Hu .=

50

P A I hLT




58

57

56

55

54

53

#

0 .
p A

mp

6

62

1

> &

cresc.

&
®

e
I

|t

Vi

P A I

y AW

T o

85

80

- 79 A tempo

rit. .

78

=
S

Hx t.
o LT

L2 2
VAT N
€

N—

104

mf

102

e dolente
101

2

Andante
99

a1

T 98

2

rit. _
96

9

87

o LT
1
+t

mf

#

i
g
s
mf ——

109

111

110

108

106 107

allargando

105

>y
A ¢ | =
VA

mf= = p

17

116

115

114

113

#
#

oL

123

122

121

120

9

;A D

I

I
<
128 A tempo

N

mf

131

130

129

27

ARy

126

125

stringendo

138

137

136

135

134

133




Clarinet in Bb

Clarinet in Bb
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Clarinet in Bb
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Clarinet in Bb
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Clarinet in Bb
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